Wireless Access System
C•CURE 9000 integration with OMNILOCK
wireless portals and readers
Features That Make a Difference:
� Wireless readers communicate with C•CURE 9000 via portal
gateways eliminating the need for separate door controllers
� Card database and intelligent decision-making reside at the
reader

ultimate balance between power and affordability in a
network environment.
Ordering Information1
Wireless Readers
WAS45HOMDVMDVW.......Wireless mortise insert magnetic
stripe reader and PIN pad with latch
WAS45HOMTVMDVW.......Wireless mortise insert magnetic
stripe reader and PIN pad with
deadbolt
WAS45HOMDVPDVW .......Wireless mortise proximity reader
and PIN pad with latch
WAS45HOMTVPDVW .......Wireless mortise proximity reader
and PIN pad with deadbolt
WASOMWMSMDVW .........Wireless wall -mount insert magnetic
stripe and PIN pad
WASOMWMSPDVW..........Wireless wall -mount proximity reader